WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 1
The SDC 30-4 Series electric strike is designed for use with rim mount
exit devices having pullman type latchbolts or the top pullman latch of
a surface vertical-rod exit device.
30 Series
Electric Strike

250 mA @ 24VDC
Dimensions 9’’ H x 1-3/4’’ W, 1 23/32” D
HOW TO ORDER
2| SPECIFY FINISH
U 630 Stainless Steel (standard)
3| SPECIFY OPTIONS
FS Failsafe operation
LBM-30 Latchbolt Monitor
LCM-30 Locking Cam Monitor
BR64XL Rectifier for AC operation
1| SPECIFY MODDEL
30-4-12  electric strike
12VDC Electric Strike with 0.75”
faceplate. Faceplate is 0.5” with-
out 1/4” spacer
30-4-24  electric strike
24VDC Electric Strike with 0.75”
faceplate. Faceplate is 0.5” with-
out 1/4” spacer.
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  30-4-12  U   FS
WARRANT
Y